1. Main part Plastic cover

Ref. No. | Parts No. Discription R B QTY & .o
1 201246001 MAIN PLASTIC BODY INA T 1 1 1 \[" LI
2 201392001 FR.L.Plastic hemming SRR A 1 1617 18 19 20
3 201394001 R.L.Plastic hemming RGN 1 e | [
4 201393001 FR.R.Plastic hemming PR R AS LI 1
5 201395001 R.R.Plastic hemming YRR A LI 1
6 201248001 | DECORATIVE BOARD,FR.BUMPER GIRTSA S 1
7 201251001 LIGHT COVER AR 1
8 201247001 FR.PANEL R B 1
9 201249001 L.FOOTREST J BT 1
10 201250001 R.FOOTREST A B 1
11 201207001 CHAIN COVER facikiis 1
12 202220021 SEAT A 1
13 202200074 FR.LIGHT LEDRT AT 2
14 202200075 TAIL LIGHT 1
15 201213001 GAS TANK 1
16 202150002 GAS FILTER 1
17 202150003 OIL SWITCH 1
18 202210008 BIG FUEL PIPE 70mm
19 202200057 BIG SPRINGINESS LATHE DOG K% 2
20 202210007 SMALL FUEL PIPE SN 220mm
21 202200058 | SMALL SPRINGINESS LATHE DOG AN R 4
22 SOCKET HEAD BOLTS KRSk S B2 MEX 16 30
23 202150006 RUBBER PAD Fa it @ 6+18%3 30
24 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT 750122 T4 REM6 30
25 TAPPING SCREW £ OB TMAX 12 8
26 202200155 Plastic expansion screw (a set) YRR A I K BRET (—25) 22
27 202200088 INDICATOR LIGHT R REBATR 1
28 202200088 INDICATOR LIGHT N RIEATN 1

2. Main part Frame

Ref. No. [ Parts No. Discription S FR Bk QTY
1 203010538 FENDER GUARD i PR 52 1
2 203010540 ahead rack B4 1
3 203010544 Connection piece A B A S5 2
4 203010534 tube B PR 2
5 203010530 FRAME £ 1
6 203010536 Fixed frame Jo VAR S g 2
7 203010542 rear rack JE A 1
8 NUT [ e 8 5 2
9 BOLT M8X16 MBX16 [ iz g #4: 8
10 BOLT M10X106 MLOX 16 5 4 4 2

3. Main part steering system

Ref. No. | Parts No. Discription A Bk S QTY
1 202070025 HANDLE BAR FHE 1
2 202060008 FUNCTION SWITCH IS 1
3 203010443 STEERING BAR iR 1
4 BOLT 7 IR s R 4
5 202110037 UPPER CLIP E 2
6 202110038 LOWER CLIP TR bk 2
7 202070014 THROTTLE BRI 2% 1
8 202070026 HANDLE BAR fijng 1
9 BOLT 7 T e B ] e A 2
10 201177001 STEERING CLIP (UPPER) I Uk R b 1 9
11 204102001 GASKET ©11x®14x40mn i © 11X D 14X 40m 2 |10
12 201177001 STEERING CLIP (LOWER) J7 RS R] Seb 1 (11
13 NUT T VR e i 453 B 2 (12
14 203010508 STEERING POST JilkE 1 (13
15 202120024 HANDLE BAR 19088 ELRLFF 2 14
16 NUT 5 #A 45 BEM12 11 5’
17 202160014 PROTECTION MASK LT e 1 g
18 202170002 BT 1
19 202080004 THROTTLE CABLE 37142 700mm X 75mm 1 16 -

4. Main part front suspension system

Ref. No. Parts No. Discription SRS QTY
1 202010032 FRONT SHOCK HIVK & 7 X 270mm 2 Pre =9
2 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT 11 U5 REM10 12 23 3 f 1
3 Hexagon flange bolts ZN SR A R AEML0x40 4 - i 313 o I
4 203010510 UPPER SWING ARM b4 2 | oiay e
5 Hexagon flange bolts N finik - T FEM10x 70 1 6—4 80 o-s I-6
6 203010453 short GASKET, TR 1 8-0 70 0-7 8:':
7 201210001 small WASHER EE e 16 ”9 'n_ i
8 202150029 small COVER NGk D 16 =@ I+ | 4 _J
9 203010503 long GASKET EEKEE 4 14— 0—7. 70 [ o z-o [—14
10 Hexagon flange bolts S IR RMI0x170 | 4 sewgraisse. 98 158 [ e 9700 O s
11 203010445 LEFT _ELEVATION AXIS Jr e 1 TTH 15-0 = 92 29 = »
12 203010447 RIGHT ELEVATION AXIS EeLidoh:] 1 « 5
13 203010449 CHIP s 4
14 Hexagon flange bolts 750 M1 2x105 2
15 201209001 large WASHER by %S 4
16 202150028 medium COVER Bidia (1) 4
17 203010451 GASKET LR GRS 2
18 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT R EEM12 2
19 203010512 LOWER SWING ARM TR 2
20 202150027 Big COVER Bidia (K 2
21 202150026 Slotted nut JEHERZ M 14x1. 5 2
22 Cotter pin JEVH & 3x30 2
23 202150026 Dust_cap HRiRiE 2
24 202140178 FRONT TIRE YN ) 2
25 202140175 FRONT HUB 54 2




5. Main part Rear suspension system

Ref.No. | ©o s No. Discription 4 FK S QTY

1 202010037 REAR SHOCK BHJE J5 I ¢ 8 X 250mm 1

2 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT 19U RIM1L0 6

3 Hexagon flange bolts ZNSIS L R EEM10x45 2

4 203010439 CHAIN COVER LS ES 1

5 Hexagon flange bolts IR AR M1 2x190 1

6 Hexagon flange bolts [ B M2 1

7 202120002 BEARING 600 L4l 7K 2

8 203010504 GASKET ERAES 1

9 203010532 REAR FORK J& X 1

10 202100034 chian H 4428-8471 1

11 202200011 Chain regulator T 2

12 202190013 REAR AXLE Jei 1

13 202190022 SPROCKET SEAT HERE 1

14 202190022 BRAKE SEAT R 1

15 202090018 CHAIN WHEEL EH428-3T i 1

16 202090027 REAR DISC BRAKE /IR R B 45 160mm 1

17 202190020 HUB SEAT Eie 4l 2

18 202150027 Big COVER Bk (K 2

19 Slotted nut FEHE R EIM16x1. 5 2

20 Cotter pin 4 & 3x30 2

21 202150026 Dust cap RN 2

22 Hexagon flange bolts N A TSR NS x 16 8

23 203010489 CONNECTOR JE 1

24 Hexagon flange bolts ZNSIS S R EEM10x25 4

25 Hexagon flange bolts N2 T R M8 X 20 6

26 203010505 GASKET JE A B 1

27 202120005 BEARING 600641 7K 2

28 202140175 REAR HUB JELi%sd 2

29 202140178 REAR TIRE JELiiA) 2

6. Main part Electrical parts

Ref. No. | Parts No. Discription B 980 QTY

1 202030019 IGNITION COIL FER 1

2 202030017 RELAY Y 1

3 202030018 c.D.I 1

4 202030016 RECTIFIER B 1

5 202060017 ELECTRIC LOCK A 1

6 201137001 REPLAY TRANSMITTER KA 1

7 202050023 CABLE Ak 1

8 202030011 ALARM U R 2 1

9 202050029 CHARGER SLOT Fe 1

10 202180004 BATTERY 12V4AHL it 1

11 202060010 FLAME OUT SWITCH KL 1

7. Main part Main part Induction system

| Ref. No. | Parts No. Discription B 958 QTY

| 1 202130037 EXHAUST PIPE Hse 1

2 202200001 AR FILTER /N S IR 1

3 404000108 CARBURETOR it 2% 1

4 205090001 ENGINE 1R EIHL 1

5 Hexagon flange bolts ZN A A TR FEM10x105 1

6 Hexagon flange bolts N A TR EEM10x110 1

7 HEX FLANGE LOCKING NUT [EEE A SAl) 2

8. Main part Hydraulic brake system

Ref. No. | Parts No. Discription SRR A QTY

1 202040005 left DRUM BRAKE JE BRI B 1

2 202040046 right DRUM BRAKE A 2 1

3 202040018 BRAKE CABLE AN £2900mm X 85mm 2

4 202070014 HANDLE BRAKE A BN it 2% 1

5 202040041 REAR BRAKE AR R BRI KL 45K 1

41
1

8

2 27 2627
29




